
 3. Int. Acro Cup, Cesenatico starters list  15./16. April 2o17

warm up start nr. partnership disziplin club

11:00 am  |  saturday

11:15 am  |  block 1

10:30 11:15 120 Kristina Boceva, Alina Kormusheva Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic Acro Tamp | BUL

10:33 11:18 132 Alessia Cerutti, Noemi Platini, Antonia Grosu Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance Funtastic GYM | ITA

10:36 11:21 125 Alecsandra Chernova, Daria Kosogorova Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic Traspol Moldova | MDA

10:39 11:24 130 Sofia Schinella, Eleonora Schinelli, Aurora Mirante Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance Airone Mantova | ITA

10:43 11:28 121 Elisa Machieraldo, Amelia Adduci Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic Funtastic GYM | ITA

10:46 11:31 131 Anna Yankov, Savina Simova, Desislava Kamenova Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance CSKA Sofia | BUL

10:49 11:34 123 Bosilkova Elena, Aleksieva Tereza Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

10:52 11:37 138 Lea Knaus, Jana Funikow, Nelly Schröder Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

10:56 11:41 127 Lina Skwirblies, Jolin Egbers Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

10:59 11:44 134 Ivanova Daria, Vasileva Steicy, Boevska Gabriela Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

11:02 11:47 181 Sbrina Volodicheva-Bairan, Ecaterina Thimbaliuc Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic Traspol Moldova | MDA

11:05 11:50 135 Lucy McKeen, Caitlin Warnock, Emma Hashiguchi Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance Lightning Gymnastics | GBR

11:09 11:54 124 Emma Rachel Beck, Maya Bronstein Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic Raa'nana Team | ISR

11:12 11:57 133 Giorgia Testa, Claudia Alampi, Melissa Borgogno Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance Funtastic GYM | ITA

11:15 12:00 128 Vivien Gémesi, Sára Vizlendvai Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Dynamic Zalaerdő TTDSE | HUN

11:18 12:03 137 Jana Wunder, Hannah Helene Hill, Melissa Fribus Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

11:22 12:07 139 Arina Bogataia, Gennadii Izmailov Age Group 11-16 | MX | Balance Traspol Moldova | MDA

11:25 12:10 129 Martina Bernini, Sabrina Balzanelli, Benedetta Campagnari Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Balance Airone Mantova | ITA

11:28 12:13 150 Micol Parisotto, Claudia Berra Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Dynamic Funtastic GYM | ITA

12:31 pm  |  block 2

11:46 12:31 154 Polin Peiceva, Anna-Gabriela Yotova, Elena Prosjcheva Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Balance CSKA Sofia | BUL

11:50 12:35 153 Anastasia Panchul, Ecaterina Romanescu Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Dynamic Tiraspol Moldova | MDA

11:53 12:38 155 Miriam Agazzone, Francesca Corradino, Elisa Bagarotti Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Balance Funtastic GYM | ITA

version: 03.04.2017
page 1 von 10 pages /mg FISAC  /  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim mgraw@gmx.net



 3. Int. Acro Cup, Cesenatico starters list  15./16. April 2o17

warm up start nr. partnership disziplin club

11:57 12:42 152 Alisa Goverdovsky, Noa Postolsky Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Dynamic Raa'nana Team | ISR

12:00 12:45 156 Júlia Darabont, Kitty Zamecz, Boglárka Lőrincz Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Balance Grassalkovich SE | HUN

12:03 12:48 151 Roberta Tambone, Matrina Piotti Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Dynamic Funtastic GYM | ITA

12:06 12:51 159 Caroline Frick, Emma Graw, Vivian Model Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Balance SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

12:10 12:55 160 Mihaela Velinova , Kaloian Ninov Age Group 12-18 | MX | Dynamic Acro Tamp | BUL

12:13 12:58 158 Yaron Madar, Roni Dagan, Alma Mendel Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Balance Raa'nana Team | ISR

12:16 13:01 161 Sofia Linkova, Martin Panov Age Group 12-18 | MX | Dynamic CSKA Sofia | BUL

12:19 13:04 157 Dilanova Gaya, Dancheva Cvetelina, Rabohchiyska Vasilena Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Balance KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

12:23 13:08 162 Richárd Trézsi, Csaba Kőhler Age Group 12-18 | M2 | Dynamic Grassalkovich SE | HUN

12:26 13:11 172 Nicole Rein, Alexandra Kazakovskaya, Beeke Damaschke Age Group 13-19 | W3 | Balance VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

12:29 13:14 163 Valerii Burilov, Sergei Belous Age Group 11-16 | M2 | Balance Tiraspol Moldova | MDA

12:33 13:18 80 Ilaria Marcosano, Bianca Zanoni B1-class | W2 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

12:37 13:22 170 Jessica Poletti, Giulia Cerutti, Sharon Agazzone Age Group 13-19 | W3 | Balance Funtastic GYM | ITA

12:40 13:25 81 Giada Carelli, Alice Aspirandi B1-class | W2 | Combined SSd Athena | ITA

12:44 13:29 180 Malaika Graw, Nina Krebühl, Samara Ruckel Seniors | W3 | Balance SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

12:47 13:32

13:02 13:47 1:47 pm  |  block 3

13:02 13:47 96 Sofia Sforza, Alessia Rivas, Giada Baldini B1-class | W3 | Combined Diazaccademy | ITA

13:06 13:51 97 Benedetta Greco, Camilla Aquafresca B1-class | W2 | Combined Arci Amici | ITA

13:09 13:54 86 Elena Petrosillo, Giulia Frassini, Sara Pagliai B1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

13:13 13:58 82 Sofia Mollo, Xheni Lufi B1-class | W2 | Combined SSd Athena | ITA

13:16 14:01 84 Giulia Marin, Valentina Galbiati, Vittoria Cosso B1-class | W3 | Combined Arci Amici | ITA

13:21 14:06 88 Simona Prisco, Sara Damilano, Martina Tumsich B1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Rosa dei Venti | ITA

13:24 14:09 91 Guilherme Henriques, Marcio Gonçalves B1-class | M2 | Combined Portugal | POR

13:28 14:13 95 Claudia Pirotta, Francesca Cangialosi, Margherita Bertani B1-class | W3 | Combined Diazaccademy | ITA

13:32 14:17 87 Germana Iannuzzi, Benedetto Aurora De, Giada Tobaldo B1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA
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13:36 14:21 93 Juna Weck B1-class | PW | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

13:39 14:24 85 Sofia Taveggia, Sara Guarini, Angelica Tarnowski B1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

13:44 14:29 94 Asia Rondelli, Raffaella Mignano, Alessia Michale B1-class | W3 | Combined Airone Mantova | ITA

13:47 14:32 101 Giulia Roggerone, Raluca Ciuciurea B2-class | W2 | Balance Arci Amici | ITA

13:51 14:36 90 Constança Machado, Matilde Melo, Madalena Dias B1-class | W3 | Combined Portugal | POR

13:55 14:40 107 Valentina Metta, Alice Podestà, Elisa Radaelli B1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

13:59 14:44 105 Neli Nikolova, Silvina Miteva B2-class | W2 | Balance Acro Tamp | BUL

14:02 14:47 89 Alice Peixoto, Catarina Lourenço, Daniela Veloso B2-class | W3 | Balance Portugal | POR

14:06 14:51 103 Elena Cusa, Valentina Rozza B2-class | W2 | Balance ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

14:09 14:54 108 Viktoria Hadziivanova, Polin Petrova, Antoaneta Manasieva B2-class | W3 | Balance CSKA Sofia | BUL

14:13 14:58 102 Sara Savino, Giulia Toninelli B2-class | W2 | Balance Arci Amici | ITA

14:16 15:01 110 Carolina Pinto, Madalena Soares, Margarida Caetanito B2-class | W3 | Balance Portugal | POR

14:20 15:05 104 Monika Kostadinova, Yoana Dzuneva B2-class | W2 | Balance CSKA Sofia | BUL

14:23 15:08 106 Lara Zanini, Sara Marazzina, Anita Pestoni B2-class | W3 | Balance ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

14:27 15:12 100 Sara Resta, Giulia Cavalara B2-class | W2 | Balance Airone Mantova | ITA

14:30 15:15 109 Isabelle Sheridan, Bella Watson, Rosie Cooke B2-class | W3 | Balance Lightning Gymnastics | GBR

3:34 pm  |  block 4

14:49 15:34 132 Alessia Cerutti, Noemi Platini, Antonia Grosu Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic Funtastic GYM | ITA

14:52 15:37 111 Antoaneta Ilieva, Dimitar Bonev B2-class | MX | Balance Acro Tamp | BUL

14:55 15:40 131 Anna Yankov, Savina Simova, Desislava Kamenova Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic CSKA Sofia | BUL

14:58 15:43 112 Victorija Nekrasovaite, Bora Demirci B2-class | MX | Balance TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

15:02 15:47 130 Sofia Schinella, Eleonora Schinelli, Aurora Mirante Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic Airone Mantova | ITA

15:05 15:50 181 Sbrina Volodicheva-Bairan, Ecaterina Thimbaliuc Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance Traspol Moldova | MDA

15:08 15:53 138 Lea Knaus, Jana Funikow, Nelly Schröder Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

15:11 15:56 125 Alecsandra Chernova, Daria Kosogorova Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance Traspol Moldova | MDA
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15:15 16:00 134 Ivanova Daria, Vasileva Steicy, Boevska Gabriela Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

15:18 16:03 120 Kristina Boceva, Alina Kormusheva Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance Acro Tamp | BUL

15:21 16:06 133 Giorgia Testa, Claudia Alampi, Melissa Borgogno Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic Funtastic GYM | ITA

15:24 16:09 124 Emma Rachel Beck, Maya Bronstein Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance Raa'nana Team | ISR

15:28 16:13 135 Lucy McKeen, Caitlin Warnock, Emma Hashiguchi Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic Lightning Gymnastics | GBR

15:31 16:16 123 Bosilkova Elena, Aleksieva Tereza Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

15:35 16:20 121 Elisa Machieraldo, Amelia Adduci Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance Funtastic GYM | ITA

15:39 16:24 137 Jana Wunder, Hannah Helene Hill, Melissa Fribus Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

15:43 16:28 129 Martina Bernini, Sabrina Balzanelli, Benedetta Campagnari Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Dynamic Airone Mantova | ITA

15:46 16:31 127 Lina Skwirblies, Jolin Egbers Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

4:49 pm  |  block 5

16:04 16:49 128 Vivien Gémesi, Sára Vizlendvai Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Balance Zalaerdő TTDSE | HUN

16:08 16:53 156 Júlia Darabont, Kitty Zamecz, Boglárka Lőrincz Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Dynamic Grassalkovich SE | HUN

16:11 16:56 139 Arina Bogataia, Gennadii Izmailov Age Group 11-16 | MX | Dynamic Traspol Moldova | MDA

16:14 16:59 155 Miriam Agazzone, Francesca Corradino, Elisa Bagarotti Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Dynamic Funtastic GYM | ITA

16:18 17:03 152 Alisa Goverdovsky, Noa Postolsky Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Balance Raa'nana Team | ISR

16:21 17:06 154 Polin Peiceva, Anna-Gabriela Yotova, Elena Prosjcheva Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Dynamic CSKA Sofia | BUL

16:24 17:09 151 Roberta Tambone, Matrina Piotti Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Balance Funtastic GYM | ITA

16:28 17:13 157 Dilanova Gaya, Dancheva Cvetelina, Rabohchiyska Vasilena Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Dynamic KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

16:31 17:16 153 Anastasia Panchul, Ecaterina Romanescu Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Balance Tiraspol Moldova | MDA

16:34 17:19 158 Yaron Madar, Roni Dagan, Alma Mendel Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Dynamic Raa'nana Team | ISR

16:37 17:22 150 Micol Parisotto, Claudia Berra Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Balance Funtastic GYM | ITA

16:41 17:26 159 Caroline Frick, Emma Graw, Vivian Model Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Dynamic SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

16:44 17:29 160 Mihaela Velinova , Kaloian Ninov Age Group 12-18 | MX | Balance Acro Tamp | BUL

16:47 17:32 172 Nicole Rein, Alexandra Kazakovskaya, Beeke Damaschke Age Group 13-19 | W3 | Dynamic VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER
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16:50 17:35 161 Sofia Linkova, Martin Panov Age Group 12-18 | MX | Balance CSKA Sofia | BUL

16:55 17:40 163 Valerii Burilov, Sergei Belous Age Group 11-16 | M2 | Dynamic Tiraspol Moldova | MDA

16:58 17:43 170 Jessica Poletti, Giulia Cerutti, Sharon Agazzone Age Group 13-19 | W3 | Dynamic Funtastic GYM | ITA

17:01 17:46 162 Richárd Trézsi, Csaba Kőhler Age Group 12-18 | M2 | Balance Grassalkovich SE | HUN

17:05 17:50 180 Malaika Graw, Nina Krebühl, Samara Ruckel Seniors | W3 | Dynamic SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

end ~ 6:00 pm

8:00 pm  |  party

10:00 am  |  Sunday

10:10 am  |  block 1

9:25 10:10 28 Daniele Zanoni, Matilda Faccheni C1-class | MX | Combined ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

9:28 10:13 27 Nathalie Kasakowski, Hilda Budde, Paula Rakers C1-class | W3 | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

9:32 10:17 39 Elisabet Helm, Sebastian‐Friedrich Helm C1-class | MX | Combined SG Arheilgen | GER

9:36 10:21 29 Andrea Papa, Noemi Taliente C1-class | MX | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

9:40 10:25 17 Giada Curcio, Veronica Macalli, Giulia Angiolicchio C1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

9:43 10:28 10 Ann Frempa, Maja Jordan C1-class | W2 | Combined SG Arheilgen | GER

9:47 10:32 16 Alice Bileti, Giorgia Nicolini, Beatrice Vitale C1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Oleggio | ITA

9:50 10:35 13 Maya Mansion, Stella Schröder C1-class | W2 | Combined TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

9:54 10:39 15 Chiara Marcosano, Monica Iannuzzi, Giulia Codazzi C1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

9:57 10:42 30 Erin Snyder, Toby Hards C1-class | MX | Combined Lightning Gymnastics | GBR

10:01 10:46 18 Giulia Interdonato, Francesca Macchiarulo, Sofia Brienza C1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

10:04 10:49 6 Isabel Koss, Marika Henschel C1-class | W2 | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

10:08 10:53 26 Nicole Muntaniol, Anita Zweigert, Lenja Stieber C1-class | W3 | Combined TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

10:11 10:56 2 Alexandra Rocca, Nicole Dellavalle C1-class | W2 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Oleggio | ITA

10:15 11:00 21 Malika Saad, Beatriz Nascimento, MªCarmo Agostinho C1-class | W3 | Combined Portugal | POR
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10:18 11:03 83 Anastasia Shlapac, Ksenia Polushvaiko C1-class | W2 | Combined Traspol Moldova | MDA

10:22 11:07 20 Martina Olivieri, Sofia Olivieri, Alice Varetto C1-class | W3 | Combined ASD Rosa dei Venti | ITA

10:25 11:10 7 Julia Schmitt, Olivia Layer C1-class | W2 | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

10:29 11:14 24 Luna Colella, Giada Brioschi, Gaia Morelli C1-class | W3 | Combined SSd Athena | ITA

10:32 11:17 11 Arina Hvoshevskaia, Sofia Mihailova C1-class | W2 | Combined Traspol Moldova | MDA

10:36 11:21 3 Chiara Giannotti, Elisa Bruschi, Alessia Minissale C2-class | W3 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

10:39 11:24 5 Simeonova Stanislava, Borisova Eva C1-class | W2 | Combined KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

11:43 am  |  block 2

10:58 11:43 19 Nicole Coppola, Alessia Arancio C1-class | W2 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

11:02 11:47 36 Matilde Carù, Isabella Cantoni C1-class | W2 | Combined Diazaccademy | ITA

11:06 11:51 22 MªRosário Costa, Constança Henriques, Catarina Fernandes C1-class | W3 | Combined Portugal | POR

11:09 11:54 185 Agata Di Cio’, Giorgia Prina C1-class | W2 | Combined Diazaccademy | ITA

11:13 11:58 14 Jasmin Mannino, Sara Marcolongo, Camilla Corradi C1-class | W3 | Combined Airone Mantova | ITA

11:16 12:01 8 Kim Paul, Lara Grabellus C1-class | W2 | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

11:20 12:05 186 Giulia Baldini, Caterina Fumagalli, Annalucia Tognon C1-class | W3 | Combined Diazaccademy | ITA

11:23 12:08 4 Martina Tamburiello, Noemi Taliente C1-class | W2 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

11:27 12:12 23 Alisa Marahtanova, Elisabeth Helm, Anastasia Kanarskaja C1-class | W3 | Combined SG Arheilgen | GER

11:30 12:15 9 Sophia Backfisch, Mathilda Bach C1-class | W2 | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

11:34 12:19 37 Alessia Monterivas, Giulia Ferrazzi, Emma Pugno C1-class | W3 | Combined Diazaccademy | ITA

11:37 12:22 12 Annalena Anton, Vanessa Heinrich C1-class | W2 | Combined TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

11:41 12:26 38 Chiara Torella, Arianna Noce, Ginevra Pavesi C1-class | W3 | Combined Diazaccademy | ITA

11:44 12:29 1 Aurora Zavatini, Chiara Franceschini C1-class | W2 | Combined Airone Mantova | ITA

11:48 12:33 25 Giuliana Congera, Amèly Krüger, Alyssa Heinrich C1-class | W3 | Combined TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

11:51 12:36 189 Gabriela Santaliz, Janilys Rosado C2-class | W2 | Combined Pur-APDA | PUR

11:55 12:40 143 Lina Skwirblies Age Group 11-16 | PW | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER
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11:58 12:43 183 Alice Bazzoli, Stefania Calubini C2-class | W2 | Combined ASD Europa | ITA

12:02 12:47 142 Jolin Egbers Age Group 11-16 | PW | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

12:05 12:50 57 Giulia Pea, Giorgia Spagnioli C2-class | W2 | Combined SSd Athena | ITA

12:09 12:54 141 Beeke Damaschke Age Group 11-16 | PW | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

12:13 12:58 164 Giulia Viviani Age Group 12-18 | PW | Combined Airone Mantova | ITA

12:17 13:02 190 Ariana Rivera, Loarina Carambot C2-class | W2 | Combined Pur-APDA | PUR

12:20 13:05 165 Alexandra Kazakovskaya Age Group 12-18 | PW | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

1:24 pm  |  block 3

12:39 13:24 55 Madalena Henriques, Maria Henriques C2-class | W2 | Combined Portugal | POR

12:42 13:27 59 Beatrice Cardinale, Jennifer Cantatore, Sabrina Di Fresco C2-class | W3 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

12:47 13:32 64 Leonor Botelho, Inês Alves, Joana Veloso C2-class | W3 | Combined Portugal | POR

12:50 13:35 56 Celeste Osan, Aurora Bonomi C2-class | W2 | Combined SSd Athena | ITA

12:54 13:39 65 Margarida Pinho, Bruna Teixeira, Rita Carvalho C2-class | W3 | Combined Portugal | POR

12:57 13:42 53 Teresia Fasoli, Erica Bileti C2-class | W2 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Oleggio | ITA

13:01 13:46 61 Giada Gaveglio, Martina Lauro, Francesca Filippi C2-class | W3 | Combined ASD Rosa dei Venti | ITA

13:04 13:49 66 Franscesca Beraldi, Stefano Metta C2-class | MX | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

13:08 13:53 62 Benedita Costa, Renata Natário, Rafaela Caetano C2-class | W3 | Combined Portugal | POR

13:12 13:57 184 Giulia Agost, Arianna Rolfi, Greta Treccani C2-class | W3 | Combined ASD Europa | ITA

13:16 14:01 67 Giulia Gallicet, Luca Rosoldi C2-class | MX | Combined ASD Oxalis Torino | ITA

13:19 14:04 60 Miriam Zanoncelli, Sara Bravi, Giulia Cella C2-class | W3 | Combined ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

13:24 14:09 63 Francisca Patricio, Joana Gonçalves, Inês Ventura C2-class | W3 | Combined Portugal | POR

13:27 14:12 68 Maria Dieser, Artur Dieser C2-class | MX | Combined TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

13:31 14:16 3 Chiara Giannotti, Elisa Bruschi, Alessia Minissale C2-class | W3 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

13:35 14:20 58 Irene Goi, Giulia Biondini, Marta Bozzini C2-class | W3 | Combined Airone Mantova | ITA

version: 03.04.2017
page 7 von 10 pages /mg FISAC  /  SAV Mainz-Laubenheim mgraw@gmx.net



 3. Int. Acro Cup, Cesenatico starters list  15./16. April 2o17

warm up start nr. partnership disziplin club

2:39 pm  |  block 4

13:54 14:39 110 Carolina Pinto, Madalena Soares, Margarida Caetanito B2-class | W3 | Dynamic Portugal | POR

13:57 14:42 102 Sara Savino, Giulia Toninelli B2-class | W2 | Dynamic Arci Amici | ITA

14:01 14:46 108 Viktoria Hadziivanova, Polin Petrova, Antoaneta Manasieva B2-class | W3 | Dynamic CSKA Sofia | BUL

14:04 14:49 103 Elena Cusa, Valentina Rozza B2-class | W2 | Dynamic ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

14:08 14:53 109 Isabelle Sheridan, Bella Watson, Rosie Cooke B2-class | W3 | Dynamic Lightning Gymnastics | GBR

14:11 14:56 105 Neli Nikolova, Silvina Miteva B2-class | W2 | Dynamic Acro Tamp | BUL

14:15 15:00 89 Alice Peixoto, Catarina Lourenço, Daniela Veloso B2-class | W3 | Dynamic Portugal | POR

14:18 15:03 101 Giulia Roggerone, Raluca Ciuciurea B2-class | W2 | Dynamic Arci Amici | ITA

14:22 15:07 106 Lara Zanini, Sara Marazzina, Anita Pestoni B2-class | W3 | Dynamic ASD Ginnastica Laudense | ITA

14:25 15:10 104 Monika Kostadinova, Yoana Dzuneva B2-class | W2 | Dynamic CSKA Sofia | BUL

14:29 15:14 34 Nathalie Kasakowski C1-class | PW | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

14:32 15:17 100 Sara Resta, Giulia Cavalara B2-class | W2 | Dynamic Airone Mantova | ITA

14:36 15:21 33 Hilda Budde C1-class | PW | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

14:39 15:24 111 Antoaneta Ilieva, Dimitar Bonev B2-class | MX | Dynamic Acro Tamp | BUL

14:43 15:28 187 Franziska Bach C1-class | PW | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

14:46 15:31 112 Victorija Nekrasovaite, Bora Demirci B2-class | MX | Dynamic TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

14:50 15:35 35 Paula Rakers C1-class | PW | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

14:53 15:38 32 Oliver Brand, Eric Wood C1-class | M2 | Combined Lightning Gymnastics | GBR

14:57 15:42 132 Alessia Cerutti, Noemi Platini, Antonia Grosu Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) Funtastic GYM | ITA

15:00 15:45 191 Victor Pérez, Nehemías Castillo C1-class | M2 | Combined Pur-APDA | PUR

15:04 15:49 131 Anna Yankov, Savina Simova, Desislava Kamenova Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) CSKA Sofia | BUL

15:07 15:52 31 Andrea Papa, Simone Angiolicchio C1-class | M2 | Combined ASD Idrostar | ITA

15:12 15:57 92 Vadim Bondarenco, Vadim Stoianov C1-class | M2 | Combined Traspol Moldova | MDA

15:15 16:00 129 Martina Bernini, Sabrina Balzanelli, Benedetta Campagnari Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) Airone Mantova | ITA

15:19 16:04 69 Gabriele Rigolli, Luca Rosoldi C2-class | M2 | Combined ASD Oxalis Torino | ITA
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15:23 16:08 182 Brayan Javier Rocca, Luca Lisioli C2-class | M2 | Combined ASD Europa | ITA

4:27 pm  |  block 5

15:42 16:27 120 Kristina Boceva, Alina Kormusheva Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) Acro Tamp | BUL

15:45 16:30 137 Jana Wunder, Hannah Helene Hill, Melissa Fribus Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

15:48 16:33 121 Elisa Machieraldo, Amelia Adduci Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) Funtastic GYM | ITA

15:51 16:36 134 Ivanova Daria, Vasileva Steicy, Boevska Gabriela Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

15:55 16:40 125 Alecsandra Chernova, Daria Kosogorova Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) Traspol Moldova | MDA

15:58 16:43 135 Lucy McKeen, Caitlin Warnock, Emma Hashiguchi Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) Lightning Gymnastics | GBR

16:01 16:46 124 Emma Rachel Beck, Maya Bronstein Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) Raa'nana Team | ISR

16:04 16:49 133 Giorgia Testa, Claudia Alampi, Melissa Borgogno Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) Funtastic GYM | ITA

16:08 16:53 123 Bosilkova Elena, Aleksieva Tereza Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

16:11 16:56 138 Lea Knaus, Jana Funikow, Nelly Schröder Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) TV Bad Sobernheim | GER

16:14 16:59 127 Lina Skwirblies, Jolin Egbers Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

16:17 17:02 130 Sofia Schinella, Eleonora Schinelli, Aurora Mirante Age Group 11-16 | W3 | Final (Bal) Airone Mantova | ITA

16:21 17:06 181 Sbrina Volodicheva-Bairan, Ecaterina Thimbaliuc Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) Traspol Moldova | MDA

16:25 17:10 128 Vivien Gémesi, Sára Vizlendvai Age Group 11-16 | W2 | Final (Dyn) Zalaerdő TTDSE | HUN

16:28 17:13 154 Polin Peiceva, Anna-Gabriela Yotova, Elena Prosjcheva Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Combined CSKA Sofia | BUL

5:32 pm  |  block 6

16:47 17:32 155 Miriam Agazzone, Francesca Corradino, Elisa Bagarotti Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Combined Funtastic GYM | ITA

16:50 17:35 139 Arina Bogataia, Gennadii Izmailov Age Group 11-16 | MX | Final (Bal) Traspol Moldova | MDA

16:54 17:39 156 Júlia Darabont, Kitty Zamecz, Boglárka Lőrincz Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Combined Grassalkovich SE | HUN

16:57 17:42 150 Micol Parisotto, Claudia Berra Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Combined Funtastic GYM | ITA

17:01 17:46 158 Yaron Madar, Roni Dagan, Alma Mendel Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Combined Raa'nana Team | ISR

17:04 17:49 151 Roberta Tambone, Matrina Piotti Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Combined Funtastic GYM | ITA
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17:08 17:53 157 Dilanova Gaya, Dancheva Cvetelina, Rabohchiyska Vasilena Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Combined KSA Balkan Botevgrad | BUL

17:11 17:56 152 Alisa Goverdovsky, Noa Postolsky Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Combined Raa'nana Team | ISR

17:15 18:00 159 Caroline Frick, Emma Graw, Vivian Model Age Group 12-18 | W3 | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

17:18 18:03 153 Anastasia Panchul, Ecaterina Romanescu Age Group 12-18 | W2 | Combined Tiraspol Moldova | MDA

17:22 18:07 172 Nicole Rein, Alexandra Kazakovskaya, Beeke Damaschke Age Group 13-19 | W3 | Combined VfL Weiße Elf Nordhorn | GER

17:25 18:10 160 Mihaela Velinova , Kaloian Ninov Age Group 12-18 | MX | Combined Acro Tamp | BUL

17:30 18:15 161 Sofia Linkova, Martin Panov Age Group 12-18 | MX | Combined CSKA Sofia | BUL

17:33 18:18 170 Jessica Poletti, Giulia Cerutti, Sharon Agazzone Age Group 13-19 | W3 | Combined Funtastic GYM | ITA

17:37 18:22 162 Richárd Trézsi, Csaba Kőhler Age Group 12-18 | M2 | Combined Grassalkovich SE | HUN

17:40 18:25 180 Malaika Graw, Nina Krebühl, Samara Ruckel Seniors | W3 | Combined SAV Mainz-Laubenheim | GER

17:44 18:29 163 Valerii Burilov, Sergei Belous Age Group 11-16 | M2 | Final (Bal) Tiraspol Moldova | MDA

end ~ 6:30 pm

~ 7:00 pm  |  winners award
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